
Конкурсная группа 53.02.04 Вокальное искусство (академическое пение) бюджет 

№ в 

группе 
Абитуриент 

Подлинник 

документа об 

образовании 

Сольное пение 

(исполнение 

программы) 

Сольфеджио 

(проверка 

музыкальных 

данных, устно) 

Средний 

балл 

аттестата 

Сумма 

баллов 

1.  Чакрян Давид Сергеевич ✔ 10 8 4,9 22,9 

2.  Минько Иван Сергеевич ✔ 10 8 4,52 22,52 

3.  Родькин Никита Сергеевич ✔ 10 8 3,5 21,5 

4.  Калашникова Василиса Викторовна ✔ 8 9 4,47 21,47 

5.  Белоусов Кирилл Юрьевич ✔ 10 6 4,83 20,83 

6.  Кряжов Александр Олегович ✔ 10 7 3,77 20,77 

7.  Герасимова Анжелика Сергеевна  5 9 4 18 

8.  Павлова Надежда Сергеевна  4 9 4,95 17,95 

9.  Аймалетдинова Виктория Саяровна  4 9 4,5 17,5 

10.  Редченко София Дионисовна  4 8 5 17 

11.  Головко Ксения Леонидовна ✔ 5 7 4,71 16,71 

12.  Морозова Анастасия Ильинична ✔ 6 6 4,39 16,39 

13.  Ариджян Сильви Карапетовна  4 8 4,28 16,28 

14.  Машкова Ксения Евгеньевна  4 6 4,15 14,15 

Выбыли из конкурса 

15.  Раганян Арина Андреевна  3  4,68 7,68 

16.  Войнова Лидия Алексеевна  3  4,53 7,53 

17.  Першин Вячеслав Александрович  3  4,37 7,37 

18.  Дьякова Екатерина Алексеевна  3  4,16 7,16 

19.  Иванов Матвей Владиславович  3  4,06 7,06 

20.  Михайлов Никита Игоревич  3  3,31 6,31 

21.  Верещагина Мария Артёмовна  н/я  4,7 4,7 

22.  Скворцова Карина Алексеевна  н/я  4,5 4,5 

23.  Бесякова Анастасия Александровна  н/я  4,45 4,45 

24.  Варламова Кристина Павловна  н/я  4,42 4,42 

25.  Ушанова Мария Николаевна  н/я  4,41 4,41 

26.  Попова Нина Владиславовна  н/я  4,31 4,31 

27.  Поликашина Дарья Вадимовна  4 н/я 4,26  

28.  Чикина Мария Сергеевна  3  5 8 

29.  Суходольская Татьяна Сергеевна  3  5 8 

30.  Шевченко Александра Алексеевна  3  5 8 

31.  Тарасова Мария Евгеньевна  3  5 8 

32.  Селиванова Дарья Валентиновна  3  5 8 

33.  Васильева София Сергеевна  3  5 8 

34.  Тотчиева Тамара Георгиевна  3  5 8 

35.  Ремизова Милана Олеговна  3  5 8 

36.  Горева Анастасия Юрьевна  3  5 8 

37.  Акулова Ольга Владимировна  3  4,94 7,94 

38.  Шорохов Игорь Константинович  3  4,76 7,76 

39.  Ермакова Валерия Денисовна  3  4,75 7,75 

40.  Пилацкая Эвелина Витальевна  3  4,7 7,7 

41.  Мудрова Алиса Сергеевна  3  4,68 7,68 

42.  Першина Варвара Михайловна  3  4,66 7,66 

43.  Александрова Татьяна Дмитриевна   3  4,63 7,63 

44.  Пухальская Светлана Ивановна  3  4,56 7,56 

45.  Смирнов Олег Николаевич  3  4,5 7,5 

46.  Игнатова Ирина Артуровна  3  4,5 7,5 

47.  Блинова Алиса Михайловна  3  4,47 7,47 

48.  Ревун Арсений Ильич  3  4,42 7,42 

49.  Кис Арина Сергеевна  3  4,41 7,41 

50.  Проценко Анна Сергеевна  3  4,4 7,4 

51.  Потапова Софья Сергеевна  3  4,4 7,4 

52.  Сорокин Роман Романович  3  4,25 7,25 

53.  Ефремов Дмитрий Алексеевич  3  4,25 7,25 

54.  Николаева Кира Владимировна  3  4,16 7,16 

55.  Андрусик Кирилл Александрович  3  4,15 7,15 

56.  Смирнова София Игоревна  3  4,06 7,06 

57.  Стужакова Алиса Евгеньевна  3  4,05 7,05 

58.  Матюхин Дмитрий Андреевич  3  3,68 6,68 



59.  Дубейко Дмитрий Анатольевич  3  3,52 6,52 

60.  Сенашенко Анна Дмитриевна   н/я  5 5 

61.  Белоткач Елизавета Александровна  н/я  5 5 

62.  Чернова Мария Евгеньевна  н/я  4,94 4,94 

63.  Молева Ульяна Витальевна  н/я  4,73 4,73 

64.  Тищенко Марина Евгеньевна  н/я  4,73 4,73 

65.  Дробнова Мария Александровна  н/я  4,68 4,68 

66.  Чолак Влада Владимировна  н/я  4,63 4,63 

67.  Гриневская Екатерина Андреевна  н/я  4,47 4,47 

68.  Ладыгин Владислав Сергеевич  н/я  4,43 4,43 

69.  
Гориславская Вероника 

Константиновна  
 н/я  4,21 4,21 

70.  Клецова Алена Станиславовна  н/я  4,14 4,14 

71.  Лидовская Василиса Николаевна  н/я  4,1 4,1 

72.  Куликов Андрей Романович  н/я  3,79 3,79 

73.  Завьялов Артём Константинович  н/я  3,26 3,26 

 

Конкурсная группа 53.02.04 Вокальное искусство (академическое пение) платное 

№ в 

группе 
Абитуриент 

Подлинник 

документа об 

образовании 

Сольное 

пение 

(исполнение 

программы) 

Сольфеджио 

(проверка 

музыкальных 

данных, 

устно) 

Средний 

балл 

аттестата 

Сумма 

баллов 

общая 

1 Чакрян Давид Сергеевич ✔ 10 8 4,9 22,9 

2 Ариджян Сильви Карапетовна  4 8 4,28 16,28 

3 Машкова Ксения Евгеньевна ✔ 4 6 4,15 14,15 

Выбыли из конкурса 

4 Раганян Арина Андреевна  3  4,68 7,68 

5 Бесякова Анастасия Александровна  н/я  4,45 4,45 

6 Горева Анастасия Юрьевна  3  5 8 

7 Васильева София Сергеевна  3  5 8 

8 Тарасова Мария Евгеньевна  3  5 8 

9 Шевченко Александра Алексеевна  3  5 8 

10 Акулова Ольга Владимировна  3  4,94 7,94 

11 Пилацкая Эвелина Витальевна  3  4,7 7,7 

12 Мудрова Алиса Сергеевна  3  4,68 7,68 

13 Першина Варвара Михайловна  3  4,66 7,66 

14 Александрова Татьяна Дмитриевна   3  4,63 7,63 

15 Пухальская Светлана Ивановна  3  4,56 7,56 

16 Ревун Арсений Ильич  3  4,42 7,42 

17 Потапова Софья Сергеевна  3  4,4 7,4 

18 Ефремов Дмитрий Алексеевич  3  4,25 7,25 

19 Дубейко Дмитрий Анатольевич  3  3,52 6,52 

20 Дробнова Мария Александровна  н/я  4,68 4,68 

21 Ладыгин Владислав Сергеевич  н/я  4,43 4,43 

22 Гориславская Вероника Константиновна   н/я  4,21 4,21 

23 Завьялов Артём Константинович  н/я  3,26 3,26 

 


